Uitslag Wedvlucht

DE REISDUIF SOMMELSDIJK
J35 Pt.St.Maxence 04-09-2022 Los
Weer: Westen wind
PLC Naam Afstand
1 J.van Alphen 295,036
2 J.van Alphen 2
3 P.van der Sluijs 294,706
4 J.van Alphen 3
5 J.van Alphen 4
6 H.Rosmolen 293,407
7 J.van Alphen 5
8 Patr.van den Boogert 294,886
9 Cor & Yvonne Kleijn 295,071
10 J.de Blok 295,269
11 P.van der Sluijs 2
12 Joke van Nimwegen 295,049
13 J.de Blok 2
14 J.van Alphen 6
15 Cor & Yvonne Kleijn 2
16 H.Rosmolen 2
17 J.van Alphen 7
18 P.van der Sluijs 3
19 J.de Blok 3
20 J.de Blok 4
21 M.A.van Nimwegen 295,049
22 J.van Alphen 8
23 Joke van Nimwegen 2
24 P.van der Sluijs 4
25 Joke van Nimwegen 3
26 J.van Alphen 9
27 J.de Blok 5
28 P.van der Sluijs 5
29 Joke van Nimwegen 4
30 J.van Alphen 10
31 P.van der Sluijs 6
32 Patr.van den Boogert 2
33 J.van Alphen 11
34 J.de Blok 6
35 Cor & Yvonne Kleijn 3
36 J.de Blok 7
37 M.A.van Nimwegen 2
38 P.van den Boogert 294,886
39 P.van den Boogert 2
40 Joke van Nimwegen 5
41 H.Rosmolen 3
42 P.van der Sluijs 7
43 J.van Alphen 12
44 D.Maliepaard 294,652
45 Cor & Yvonne Kleijn 4
46 P.van der Sluijs 8
47 P.van den Boogert 3
48 J.van Alphen 13
49 H.Rosmolen 4

:08.45
AD/AP Get
42/19 40
42 6
15/8 12
42 39
42 22
59/16 27
42 3
25/7 24
27/4 8
27/9 5
15 5
17/8 5
27 10
42 27
27 26
59 3
42 24
15 11
27 11
27 22

9/6 8
42 9
17 10
15 1
17 3
42 7
27 16
15 14
17 9
42 10
15 2
25 12
42 34
27 23
27 6
27 1

9 6
38/8 28
38 17
17 4
59 49
15 3
42 23
10/3 4
27 7
15 15
38 34
42 13
59 22

Deelnemers:1l1

Ring

2-8429841
2-8429823
2-8434636
2-8429837
2-8429836
2-8430194
2-8429851
2-6061897
2-8429758
2-8327256
2-8434629
2-7075404
2-8429927
2-8429808
2-8429751
2-8467652
2-8429812
2-8430277
2-8429904
2-8399853
2-8430232
2-8429815
2-7075401
2-8430262
2-7075406
2-8429835
2-8429922
2-8430269
2-7075405
2-8429807
2-8434631
2-8430299
2-8429855
2-8327266
2-8429746
2-8429917
2-8430231
2-8434755
2-8430032
2-7075407
2-8445870
2-8430271
2-8429830
2-8430102
2-8429781
2-8430279
2-8430013
2-8429824
2-8429645
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Snelheid Punten
1511,711 150,0
1503,622 148,4
1476,481 146,8
1474,686 145,2
1471,011 143,5
1468,753 141,9
1468,692 140,3
1466,006 138,7
1464,849 137,1
1464,383 135,5
1463,043 133,9
1452,369 132,3
1448,815 130,6
1445,663 129,0
1442,883 127,4
1439,685 125,8
1438,145 124,2
1437,823 122,6
1435,084 121,0
1434,155 119,4
1430,061 117,7
1425,982 116,1
1422 ,836 114,5
1422,668 112,9
1422 ,493 111,3
1422 ,202 109,7
1422,067 108,1
1415,834 106,5
1413,633 104,8
1412 ,555 103,2
1411,425 101,6
1408,695 100,0
1404,375 98,4
1402,590 96,8
1399,761 95,2
1397,831 93,5
1394,906 91,9
1392,728 90,3
1387,050 88,7
1385,314 87,1
1384,760 85,5
1381,433 83,9
1378,886 82,3
1375,271 80,6
1373,163 79,0
1371,256 77,4
1365,744 75,8
1363,592 74,2
1363,207 72,6
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J.van Alphen

P.van den Boogert
J.van Alphen

Joke van Nimwegen
P.van den Boogert
Joke van Nimwegen
Joke van Nimwegen
Patr.van den Boogert
H.Rosmolen

J.de Blok

M.A.van Nimwegen
Patr.van den Boogert
J.van Alphen
H.Rosmolen
H.Rosmolen

Patr.van den Boogert
Appel Vis van Heemst
H.Rosmolen

Appel Vis van Heemst
.van Alphen

.A.van Nimwegen
.van Alphen
.Rosmolen

.van den Boogert
.Rosmolen

.A.van Nimwegen
Appel Vis van Heemst
P.van den Boogert
H.Rosmolen
D.Maliepaard

Appel Vis van Heemst
.Rosmolen

.Rosmolen

.Rosmolen
.Maliepaard

.van Alphen

.van den Boogert
.de Blok

Patr.van den Boogert
H.Rosmolen
H.Rosmolen

M.A.van Nimwegen
Appel Vis van Heemst
Patr.van den Boogert
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2-8429859
2-8429932
2-8429804
2-7075408
2-8430012
2-7075417
2-7075411
2-8568989
2-8430192
2-6065117
2-8430227
2-8429985
2-8429829
2-8429949
2-8430136
2-8429961
2-8429870
2-8479964
2-8429878
2-8429818
2-8430236
2-8429816
2-8430173
2-8430023
2-8429652
2-8430235
2-8429899
2-8429948
2-8537405
2-8430112
2-8429896
2-8430187
2-8430189
2-8429649
2-6061895
2-8429825
2-8434754
2-8431580
2-8568966
2-8537723
2-8479915
2-8430230
2-8429875
2-8429969
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1362,857
1362,484
1361,809
1360,717
1359,239
1350,544
1349,309
1348, 362
1348,174
1346,925
1343, 461
1337, 861
1337, 627
1333,873
1326,435
1326,129
1325,094
1324,141
1319,752
1316,145
1315,900
1315,166
1315,041
1313,721
1313,176
1308,508
1304,559
1299,156
1297,402
1296,788
1293,865
1292,259
1292,069
1291, 690
1291,483
1290, 621
1284,443
1283,126
1282,488
1281, 628
1281,441
1277,166
1271,711
1271, 612

69,4

35,5
32,3
29,0

25,8



